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Breakfast Barms or On Toast
Bacon

Sausage

Double Egg

Bacon & Egg

Sausage & Egg

Spam & Egg

Sausage & Bacon

Sausage & Bacon & Egg
Toast or Buttered Teacake
Giant Breakfast Barm

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eg9,
2 Hashbrown

All Day Breakfast Box

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 1 Egg,
Hashbrown, Black Pudding
Mushrooms, Beans, 1 Toast
+ Tea or Coffee

Extras

Hash Brown, Black Pudding,

Mushrooms, Beans, Tomatoes

or Cheese

Burger Bar

Steak Burger (6 oz)

Cheese Burger

Mozzarella Burger

Chicken Burger

Box of Chips

Box of Salt & Pepper Chips

Side portion of Chips (added to a

meal)

DRINKS; Fresh Ground Coffee, Teas, Soft Drinks, Milk-Shakes, Water

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£4.00
1.50

£5.50

q £06.50

+ 50;0

£4.30
£4.80
£4.00
£4.30
£2.50
£3.00
£1.00

SANDWICH

Menu
BAR

Deli Counter Barms
Roast Gammon Ham

Roast Chicken

Cheese / Tuna Mayo / Egg Mayo
B.L.T (on toast or barm)
Add salad

Triple Layer Club Sandwich
Chicken & Bacon

Chicken & Chovrizo
Halloumi & Mushrooms
All served with Lettuce, Tomato + Mayo
or Sweet chilli' sauce

Jacket Potatoes

Cheese

Tuna & Cheese

Cheese & Beans

Toasties

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Tuna Melt

Bacon & Cheese

Chicken, Chorizo & Cheese
Salad Boxes

Check for Daily Specials on
www.coopers.cafe

£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£3.50
+ 30p

£5.00

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

Mixed seasonal salad with your choice of:

Roast Ham / Roast Chicken
Prawn in Marie Rose

All salads include; home made coleslaw

boiled egg & beetroot

Meal Deal

Any Deli barm (except prawn), with
Crisps and any Can or Water

Vegan & Vegetarian options available

178a Wilmslow Road, Heald Green SK8 3BG

www.coopers.cafe

£5.50
£6.00

£5.00


http://www.coopers.cafe/

