

Menu

Check for Daily Specials on www.coopers.cafe

Breakfast Barms or On Toast		Deli Counter Barms	
Bacon	£3.00	Roast Gammon Ham	£3.50
Sausage	£3.00	Roast Chicken	£3.50
Double Egg	£2.50	Cheese / Tuna Mayo / Egg Mayo	£3.30
Bacon & Egg	£3.50	B.L.T (on toast or barm)	£3.50
Sausage & Egg	£3.50	Add salad	+ 30p
Spam & Egg	£3.50	Triple Layer Club Sandwich	
Sausage & Bacon	£3.80	Chicken & Bacon	
Sausage & Bacon & Egg	£4.00	Chicken & Chorizo	£5.00
Toast or Buttered Teacake	1.50	Halloumi & Mushrooms	
Giant Breakfast Barm		All served with Lettuce, Tomato + Mayo	
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Egg,	£5.50	or Sweet chilli sauce	
2 Hashbrown		Jacket Potatoes	
All Day Breakfast Box		Cheese	£4.50
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 1 Egg,		Tuna & Cheese	£5.00
Hashbrown, Black Pudding	£6.50	Cheese & Beans	£5.00
Mushrooms, Beans, 1 Toast		Toasties	
+ Tea <i>or</i> Coffee		Cheese	£3.50
Extras		Ham & Cheese	
Hash Brown, Black Pudding,		Tuna Melt	£4.00
Mushrooms, Beans, Tomatoes	+ 50p	Bacon & Cheese	
or Cheese		Chicken, Chorizo & Cheese	£4.50
Burger Bar		Salad Boxes	
Steak Burger (6 oz)	£4.30	Mixed seasonal salad with your choice	of:
Cheese Burger	£4.80	Roast Ham / Roast Chicken	£5.50
Mozzarella Burger	£4.00	Prawn in Marie Rose	£6.00
Chicken Burger	£4.30	All salads include; home made coleslaw	
Box of Chips	£2.50	boiled egg & beetroot	
Box of Salt & Pepper Chips	£3.00	Meal Deal	
Side portion of Chips (added to a	£1.00	Any Deli barm (except prawn), with	£5.00
meal)		Crisps and any Can or Water	

Vegan & Vegetarian options available

DRINKS; Fresh Ground Coffee, Teas, Soft Drinks, Milk-Shakes, Water